

Kalamata & Roasted Garlic Tapenade 60g

Ingredients: Kalamata Olives (93%), Garlic (5%), Lemon Juice, Chilli, Garlic Oil. No artificial colours, flavours or preservatives. All natural ingredients.

STORAGE: Store in a cool dry place. Refrigerate after opening.

NUTRITION

Serving size: 20g

	Per 100g	Per Serving
Energy	850kJ/203kcal	170kJ/40kcal
Total Fat	19.1g	3.8g
Of which saturates	2.5g	0.5g
Total Carbohydrate	3.1g	0.6g
Of which sugars	0.2g	0g
Protein	2.3g	0.5g
Salt	.1370g	.273g

Roasted Capsicum Tapenade 60g

Ingredients: Capsicum (80%), Canola Oil, Garlic, Capers, Lemon Juice, Acetic Acid, Modified Maize Starch, Salt, Mixed Herbs.

No artificial colours, flavours or preservatives. **STORAGE:** Store in a cool dry place. Refrigerate after opening.

NUTRITION

Serving size: 20g

	Per 100g	Per Serving
Energy	489kJ/116kcal	98kJ/23kcal
Total Fat	9.3g	1.9g
Of which saturates	0.8g	0.2g
Total Carbohydrate	5.8g	1.2g
Of which sugars	3.2g	0.6g
Protein	1.5g	0.3g
Salt	.314g	.63g

Chardonnay Mustard 60g

Ingredients: Mustard (39.9%), Chardonnay (12.5%), Sugar, Vinegar, Salt, Herbs. Contains less than 1.5% Alcohol.

For Allergens see ingredients in **Bold**. Contains: **Mustard**.

No artificial colours, flavours or preservatives.

STORAGE: Refrigerate after opening.

NUTRITION

Serving size: 10g

	Per 100g	Per Serving
Energy	960kJ/229kcal	96kJ/22kcal
Total Fat	15.8g	1.6g
Of which saturates	0.8g	0.1g
Total Carbohydrate	13.1g	1.3g
Of which sugars	8.0g	0.8g
Protein	11.9g	1.2g
Salt	.857g	.86g

Garlic & Basil Extra Virgin Olive Oil 100mL

Ingredients: Extra Virgin Olive Oil (99%), Basil (<1%), Garlic Oil (<1%), Basil Oil (<1%). No artificial colours, flavours or preservatives.

STORAGE: Store away from sunlight in a cool dry place. Shake well before use.

NUTRITION

Serving size: 10mL

	Per 100mL	Per Serving
Energy	3400kJ/812kcal	340kJ/81kcal
Total Fat	92.0g	9.2g
Of which saturates	14.1g	1.4g
Total Carbohydrate	0g	0g
Of which sugars	0g	0g
Protein	0g	0g
Salt	0g	0g

Peppercorn Shiraz Mustard 60g

Ingredients: Mustard, Shiraz (8%), Olive Oil, Black Peppercorns (3.3%), Vinegar, Salt. Contains 1.5% Alcohol.

For Allergens see ingredients in **Bold**. Contains: **Mustard**.

No artificial colours, flavours or preservatives.

STORAGE: Refrigerate after opening.

NUTRITION

Serving size: 10g

	Per 100g	Per Serving
Energy	1188kJ/283kcal	119kJ/28kcal
Total Fat	23.3g	2.3g
Of which saturates	2.1g	0.2g
Total Carbohydrate	6.4g	0.6g
Of which sugars	2.5g	0.3g
Protein	9.7g	1.0g
Salt	.1208g	.121g

Tomato Mango & Chilli Bruschetta 60g

Ingredients: Tomato (51%), Onion, Sugar, Apple, Mango (5%), Vinegar, Salt, Garlic, Maize Starch, Chilli (0.3%).

No artificial colours, flavours or preservatives.

STORAGE: Refrigerate after opening.

NUTRITION

Serving size: 20g

	Per 100g	Per Serving
Energy	350kJ/83kcal	35kJ/8kcal
Total Fat	0.2g	0g
Of which saturates	0g	0g
Total Carbohydrate	17.8g	1.8g
Of which sugars	16.8g	1.7g
Protein	1.2g	0.1g
Salt	.490g	.49g

Tomato Olive & Caper Bruschetta 60g

Ingredients: Tomato (56%), Onion, Apple, Olives (6%), Sugar, Vinegar, Capers (3%), Salt, Garlic, Maize Starch, Citric Acid. No artificial colours or flavours.

STORAGE: Refrigerate after opening.

NUTRITION

Serving size: 20g

	Per 100g	Per Serving
Energy	289kJ/69kcal	29kJ/6kcal
Total Fat	1.8g	0.2g
Of which saturates	0.2g	0g
Total Carbohydrate	10g	1.0g
Of which sugars	9.1g	1.9g
Protein	1.4g	0.1g
Salt	.1080g	.108g